
THE HELP GROUP'S RESOURCE FAIR 2018 EXHIBITOR LIST

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTION CONTACT EMAIL PHONE
AHEAD With Horses Inc Equine Therapy Michelle Newman aheadwithhorses@yahoo.com 818-767-6373
Albert Knapp & Associates Play Therapy and Psychological Evaluations Albert Knapp drknapp@akatherapy.com 310-376-2468
Alliance of Therapy Dogs Therapy Dogs Ginny Mills ginnymills@socal.rr.com 818-368-5440
Armenian Autism Outreach Project Parent Support Groups Sonia Konialian Aller, Ph.D. info@armenianautism.org 818-625-6354
Behavior Support Solutions Behavior Intervention Services Rachel Delfin rdelfin@behaviorsupportsolutions.com 800-661-3669 ext. 820
Broadway Gymnastic School Theraputic Gymnastics; Building Life Skills Ose Dalldorf specialeducation@broadwaygym.com 310-302-0035
Bugle Horn Communications Parent Support Groups; Self-Help/Resource Book Florence Bracy bracyflorence2013@gmail.com 323-574-0862
Cedars-Sinai Medical Towers Neuropsychology Services; Therapy & Counseling Rita Eichenstein rita.eichenstein@gmail.com 310-874-0636
ChildNEXUS Web Resources and Information for Parents Karen Wilson drkiwilson@westlaneuro.com 310-876-4294
Colburn School Performing Arts Education at All Levels of Development Francesa Bori fbori@colburnschool.edu 323-396-4714

College Internship Program Schools & Camp, Residental Program, Social Skills Shantae Short sshort@ciplongbeach.org 949-545-1640
Developmental Pathways Support & Advocacy for Special Needs Erica Quazi info@dpica.com 800-930-5773 Ext 1440
Digntiy Memorial Pre-Planning of Cemetery & Funeral Services Ana Cohen Ana.Cohen@Dignitymemorial.com 818-825-2491
Discovery Toys Educational Toys Suzanne gelfound Sgelfound@gmail.com 804-304-1288
DPSS Toy Loan Program Toy Loan & Volunteer Services Davis Barrantes Toyloan@dpss.lacounty.gov 213-744-4344
Drumming for Your Life Institute Reading & Life Skills Drumming program Steven Angel stevenangel@dfyl.org 562-904-6775
Economou Law Group, Inc. Legal Services Eli Economou eli@economoulawgroup.com 619-850-2853
Ed Brostoff Parent Advocate Advocacy Services Ed Brostoff ebrostoff@aol.com 323-333-7097
Exceptional Minds Vocational School-Animation Ronalis Naveo ronalis@exceptionalmindsstudio.org 818-387-8811 Ext 101 
Family Focus Resource Center Family Resource Center Theresa Quary theresa.quary@csun.edu 818-374-9107
Free To Be Programs Non-profit foster Family Agency Linda Cota-Kumagai free2beprograms@gmail.com 818-920-39299
Hillsides Education Center Residential Services, Schools, Social Skills Karen Rosen Krosen@hillsides.org 323-356-3593
IHSSadvocates Advocacy David Wolff ihssadvocates@gmail.com 714-323-3675
Integrated Therapy Solutions Multiple Therapeutic Services Aparajita humanresources@itssca.com 310-838-1552
Jewish Los Angeles Special Needs Trust Two Types of Pooled Special Needs Trust Michelle Wolf mwolf@jlatrust.org 424-341-3344
LA Parent Magazine Ron Epstein ron.epstein@laparent.com 818-264-2222
Lasky Pediatric Dental Group Pediatric Dental Services Jill Cohen Lasky, DDS studiocity@laskypediatricdental.com 818-465-7545
Law Office of L Frank Zankich Legal Services Frank Zankich Zankichlaw@aol.com 661-492-7619
Law Offices of Gerald L. Kane, APLC Financial and Estate Planning Gerry Kane/ Barbara Kingston glk@estplan.com 818-905-6088
Leaps n Boundz Adaptive Sport,Social Skills, Adult Programming Melissa McKay melissa@leapsnboundz.com 310-821-0963
Lindamood Bell Learning Processes 1:1 Sensory Cognitive Institution Kaela Owen kaela.owen@lindamoodbell.com 310-481-2293
Meli Music Music Therapy, Lessons and Music Groups Melissa Sommers melissa@melimusicla.com 818-394-0649
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Modern Support Services Community Based Support & Independent Living Skills Jim Williams jwilliams@modernsupportservices.org 818-244-2677
Moving Forward Towards Independence Residental Programs Heidy Espinosa heidye@moving-forward.org 707-2591-125
New York Life Insurance Co. Child safety ID cards Kenia Rodriguez krodriguez02@ft.newyorklife.com 626-657-0302
Newman Aaronson Vanman LLP Special Education Law Jessica Phillips jessica@navlaw.net 818-990-7722
Pediatric Minds Medical Center Early Intervention Services Dajana Buonaguidi dajana.b@pediatricminds.com 310-540-1630
Positive Behavior Supports Corporation Social Skills, Behavior Intervention, Parent Support Groups Onaida Sanchez Osanchez@teampbs.com 786-282-8834
Primerica Financial and Estate Planning Mark Solomon suneshine@gmail.com 818-325-9910
Richie Gallo Group (with Kerry Fenster) Music entertainment Richie Gallo Richie@RichieGallo.com 818-331-3522
Shadow Hills Riding Club Equine Therapy Johnny Higginson info@shadowhillsridingclub.org 818-875-8322
Shield HealthCare Healthcare & Disposable Medical Supplies Lisa Peterson lpeterson@shieldhealthcare.com 805-559-4652
Special Spirit, Inc. Equestrian Therapy info@specialspirit.org 323-428-5005 
Speech, Language & Educational Assoc. Special Education Services Karen Hamill karen@speechassociates.com 818-788-1003, ext. 211
Stand Out Advocates Advocacy Services Michele Kombrinck michele@standoutadvocates.com 844-762-4968
SwimSCAAPE Adaptive Swim Lessons & Aquatic Sensory Therapy Chris Durian chris@swimscaape.com 323-793-3538
Tadamkidz Baby Clothing Olga Romperseller@gmail.com 310-853-9326The Hamilton Center for Mental and Behavioral 
Health Services Behavior Intervention Services Victoria Boone victoria@thehamiltonctr.com 951-858-9858
The Romeyn Collective/ Lisa Topp Parent Training and Educational Consultant Jessica Romyn jessica@theromeyncollective.com 323-362-2934
The Help Group's Advance LA Transitional Support for Young Adults Michelle Bee advancela@thehelpgroup.org 818-779-5198
The Help Group's Autism Schools Education Pam Clark pam@thehelpgroup.org 818-779-5189
The Help Group's Bridgeport Vocational Vocation Education Center Pam Clark pam@thehelpgroup.org 818-779-5189
The Help Group's Kids Like Me Camps & Afterschool Programs Nicole Webb nwebb@thehelpgroup.org 818-778-7136
The Help Group's PLAN Assesment Center Karen Enyedy assessment@thehelpgroup.org 818-779-5182
The Help Group's Project 6 Residential Program for Young People Darren Blatt dblatt@thehelpgroup.org 818-267-2624
The Help Group's Project 6 Adult Homes Residential Services Kendra Guyton-Sheppard ksheppard@thehelpgroup.org 818-893-8370
The Help Group's STEM3 Academy K-12 STEM Education Ellis Crasnow info@stem3academy.org 818-623-6386
The Help Group's Therapeutic Schools K-12 Therapeutic Education Elin Bradley ebradley@thehelpgroup.org 818-947-2019UCLA Center for Autism Research and 
Treatment (CART) Autism Research & Treatment Center Monica Belli Haley mbelli@mednet.ucla.edu 310-825-9041
UCLA PEERS Clinic Recruitment for Research Studies at UCLA Morgan Jolliffe mjolliffe@mednet.ucla.edu 310-267-3377
USC Sensory Adapted Dental Environments Dental Research Annie Hong huihong@usc.edu 323-442-1864
Wahlbanger's Drum Circle Therapeutic Group Drumming Judi & Chris Wahl wahlbangers@yahoo.com 951-212-1358
Westside Regional Center Client Services/Family Support Soryl Markowitz Smarkowitz@WestsideRC.org 310-258-4127
ZOOZ Fitness Fitness & Wellness Jake Weiner Jake@zoozfitness.com 661-714-7222


